Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

TMCM-1613 / TMCM-1613-REC Hardware Manual (V1.00 / 2017-OCT-27)     5
Copyright © 2015, 2016, 2017 TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
3 Order codes
The TMCM-1613 BLDC unit and its optional components are available as:
Order code Description Size of unit
TMCM-1613 BLDC module, 24V, 500W, open-frame 76mm x 70mm x 25mm
TMCM-1613-REC BLDC module, 24V, 500W, open frame with rectifier add-
on board for DC-motor emulation
76mm x 70mm x 25mm
TMCM-1613-USB USB communication interface dongle (isolated) 59mm x 33mm x 16mm
Table 3.1: TMCM-1613 order code
A cable loom set is available for this module, also:
Order code Description
TMCM-1613-CABLE Cable loom for TMCM-1613. Contains (see chapter 5, also):
- 1x cable loom for hall sensor connector
- 1x cable loom for I/O connector
Table 3.2: TMCM-1613 Cable loom order code
Please note: in contrast to some pictures in this manual mating screws for electrical connections (power supply